Operations, Maintenance, and Construction, INDOT Operations, Maintenance, and 
Construction, Fort Wayne Traffic Control Center, Fort Wayne – Allen County EOC, 
911 Call Center, Citilink Operations, and INDOT Traffic Management Center 

Regional Architecture Information Flows 

The regional architecture has a total of three hundred thirty-six (336) information flows 

between the twenty-four (24) elements that comprise it.  The information flow diagram 

located in Appendix A illustrates the regional architecture information flows.  The 

information flows entering and exiting each of the ten (10) systems have been illustrated